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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Way Out West9.15 Tunes of the Timés
9.32 Miscellany
10. O Devotional Service10.20 Morning Star: Stuart Rob-
, ertson (bass-baritone)
10.30 Music While You Work
10.45 "The Amazing Duchess"41. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Concert Halli of the Air2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Classical Musio
Prince Igor Overture Borodin3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 "The Vagabonds"4.15 Ensemble

4.30 Children’s session: "David
and Dawn in Fairyland"
4.45 Dance Music5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Our Garden Expert (R. P.Chibnall)
.30 Evening ProgrammeI Know What I Like: a Listener’
presents a programme of hisown choiceaK Scrapbook Corner No, 14
8.165 New Releases
8.28 "Much Binding inthe + Marsh"
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.2 Farm News9.30 "Prelude to Murder," shortstory by J, Jefferson Farjeon,told by William Austin

(NZBS_ Production)10. O Some Like It-Hot10.30 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close .down
9. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Dental Hygiene, Cleaning"10.5 "The Romance of Per-fume": Perfumes from Animals,
by Dorothy White
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Beethoven
and his Music .

11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schoolss "Sound Track": Incidental
music, excerpts from the films,
and short pleces introducingfamous film stars
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Afternoon Tea with
"Eleanor," a session for the
Scottish housewife
3.15 "My Song's For You"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Fra Diavolo Overture Auber"Fair Maid of Perth" Suite

‘ BizetWaltz and Chorus (Paust")
Faust Ballet Music Gounod

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Halliday
and Son"
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Impressions of last .night’s
Centennial Rally arranged by theNational Council of Women
7.15 | Our Gardening Expert

(7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Bruno Walter
Symphony No. 1 in G Minor,
Op, 68 . Brahms

Analysed by Professor V. E.
Galway

8.41 AILEEN YOUNG (soprano)
Les Cloches
Romance
Air de.Lia

js Debussy
(A Studio Recital)

8.49 The Columbia. BroadcastingSymphony conducted by HowardBarlow
Les Eolides Symphonic Poem>Franck
8.58 United Nations, Time
9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Haydn’s Symphonies
London Philharmonie Orchestraconducted by Sir Henry J. Wood
Symphony No. 45 in F SharpMinor ,

10.0 "Much Binding in = theMarsh"
« (BBG Production)

10.30 The Jack Payne Showwith the Western Brothers and
Vera Lynn
11.0 LONDON NEWs
11.20 Close down

ENO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "Destiny Bay"
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 The Listeners’ Own Ses-sion

10. 0 Classical Cameo
The Boyd Neel String Orches-tra
Symphony in E Flat, Op. 10,No, 3 Abel, arr. Carse
10. 9 Isobel Baillie (soprano)with the City of BirminghamOrchestra conducted’ by BasilCameron
Ah Yes, Just So (Phoebusand Pan’’) ,

10.12 Walter Gieseking (piano)
Gigue (Fifth French suite)

BachAlla Turca (Sonata in A)10.19 Oscar Natzka (bass)When a Maiden Takes Your
Fancy ("Il Seraglio’’)
O Isis and Osiris (‘The MagicFlute’’) Mozart10.26 Howard Barlow and theColumbia Broadcasting Sym-phony
The Little WindmillsSister Monique
The Trophy (Couperin Harp-sichord Works) arr, Filippi10.30 Close down

[ N7e2 WVERCARGTLE
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 "A Date with Janie "9.16 Tempo di Valse
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: Changes dur-ing the first year
9.45 Fred Waring’s Pennsyl-vanians .

10. 0 Devotional Service10.18. "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

~= eee Fe+
2.0 "The Moon and Sixpence"
2.15 Classical Hour
Piano Concerto
Tzigane
Le Tombeau De Couperin13. 0 Songtime: Comedy Hars-monists

3.15 Latin American Tunes
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Hill Billy Roundup4.15. Harry Roy and his Band
4.30 Children’s Hour: "In His
Majesty’s Service"
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Crowns of. England," a
Story of Charles II. and OliverCromwell
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.10 "Science and Democracy,"talk by Bertrand Russell
7.30 "Say It With Music"
7.58 Southland Presents: Jean
McLean (soprano), Cyril Gray
(tenor), Mary Maealister (sop-
rano)
8.31 "Much . Binding in the
Marsh’"’
3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News9.30 Chamber Music of Mozart
Griller String Quartet
Quartet in. G, K.387

10. 0 Bob Crosby and his Band
10.30 Close down

[a20
6. Cp.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.30 Studio Hour
8.3Q Especially for You10. O Swing session11. 0 Close down

Thursday, June 10Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 10 p.m, 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

)

7.32 am. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Bright Breakfast Music
(Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 Friendly Road DevotionalService with the Padre
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Regency Buck (last epi-
sode)
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Br.ght. Luncheon Music
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating ses-
sion
12.35 Shopping Reporter session
(Jane)
4.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.30 Home Service (Marina)3.0 Maiinee
Edith Lorand
3.15 Kenny Baker3.30 Variety Programme4.15 Melodies by Eric Coates4.30 Comedy Harmonists
‘ EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 aegg for the Golden6.15 Wild" Life: Blackbird takes
a Trick
6.30 Top Line A tists7.0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 $Tustala, Teller or Tales:The Man Who Could Worki. ay H. G. Wellsadio Theatre: TheDes starring Clive Brook8.30 Faro’s Daughter8.45 A Gentieman Rider
9. : United Nations Time9.2 Posers, Penalties, and Pro-fits from Auckland30 Doctor Mac10.0 Men, Moioring, and SportTalbot)
me Dance Musicbb These You Mave Loved
11.as Dance Music and VarietyUntil Midnight12. Q Close down
LL _OS

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
» Fe: Morning Round-up
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)se Melodies of Stephen Fos-
9.48 Dancing Down the. Ages:English Folk Dances
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Lighter Side16.30 imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Home Decorating ses-sion (Anne Stewart) ;

i
12.356 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories Dh2.30 Home Service session
(Marjorie)
3. 0 John Hendrick Sings3.30 In

iy toreay 34.0 For Four Hands
4.30 Gay Melodies
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life: Hawks, Goodand Bad
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Regency Buck8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Ware Case, starring Clive Brook8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Your Music and Mine
. United Nations Time
2 Posers, Penalties, and Pro-fits from Auckland80 Doctor Mac
10. 0 The Face in the Night10.15 For You, Madame: Melo-
dies for Supper-time
10.30 The Music of Jerome Kern
11. 0 Showtime Memories
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 On the Sunny Side
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral Suite
9.45 Voices in Harmony10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Musical Menu
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter’s session(Elizabeth Anne)1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
-'@ Down Memory Lane2.30 Home Service (Molly)3. 0 Favourites in Song3.15 Thistle Down Music
3.45 Roving Commission4.45 Children’s session: The
Aquarium Club
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life: From Here andThere
6.30 Tusitaia, Teller of Tales:
Hero of Waterloo, by Bernard
Capes

y FE Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Ware Case, starring Clive Brook
8.306 Faro’s Daughter ®
8 Beloved Rogue
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Posers, Penalties, and Pro-fits from Auckland
9.30 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Recollections of Geoffrey
Hamlyn10.30 ersonality Spotlight11. 0 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Ro-mance

"ge Par Lights and Sweetus
12. 0 Close down

47,B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6.0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe _ session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melody on the Move
9.45 Favourite Love Songs10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 imperial Lover10.45 The Crossroads of Life12. @ Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 p.m. Home Decorating TalkShopping Reporter session1.0 Variety: King Cole Trio,
Dorothy Squires, and FreddyMartin
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Tango Time2.30 Home Service session
(Alma)3. 0 Strauss Waltzes30 Baritones Broadcasting45 Organ Enoores
i!) These Are Popular30 Bing and the Two Bobs45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life: Seaweed for
Supper6.30 Places and People: Touringthe South Island
7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 This was Otago: StudioPresentation by Dr. MéLintoockLux Radio Theatre: TheWare Case, starring Clive Brook8,30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Nemesis Incorporated9. O United Nations Time9. 2 Posers, Penalties, and Pro-fits from Majestio Theatre,Auckland
9.30 Doctor Mac
9.45 Evening Melodies
O With Rod and Gun‘15 Up to the Minute Variety0 The Todds .45 Something for All
-15 The Hot Spot
© Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m, Breakfast Seszion
7.415 Dominion Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Request

— $egsion
9.31 Ballads We Love
9.45 Home Decorating Taik
. (Anne Stewart)9.50 Charlie Kunz Plays10. 0 Bieak House
10.15 The Shy Plutocrat10.30 Notabie Quotable
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody and Rhythm ;6.15 Wild Life
6.30 After Dinner Music
7. 0 Empress of Destiny7.15 The Scarab Ring
7.30 Gettit Quiz with Quizmas-ter lan Watkins
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: TheWare Case, starring Clive Brook8.30 Music Parade
8.45 Supper Songs. United Nations TimePosers, Penalties and Pro»
fits, from Auckland
9.32 Hatter’s Castle (last epi-
sode)9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

"Seaweed for Supper’ !-
there’s no accounting for taste,
but Crosbie Morrison’s opinions
on seaweed as a bedtime meal
are interesting, in "Wild Life’
from 4ZB at 6.15 p.m.

Trade names appearing in Com}:mercial Division programmes are}:
published by arrangement

Australia’s top-line N.Z.radio artist Jack Davey will bepresent in "Colgate Cavalcade"from 1ZB at 7 o'clock to-night,
assisted by his two funny com-panions Mo McCackie and Hal
Lashwood. Colgate Cavalcade is
also on the air from the other
three ZB stations at 7 p.m.every Thursday,

+ %
Selwyn Toogood will put an-other eight competitors throughtheir paces at the Majestic
Theatre, Auckland, to-night.
Be listening to your local Com-
mercial station at 9 o'clock to-night for the fun and excite-
ment of Posers, Penalties, and
Profits, the fabulous N.Z. Quiz
show.
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